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Jennie-O Turkey Store Products are classified as "Buy American", meaning that the products are processed in the United States and over 51% of the cost of all components of the end item are domestic in origin as defined by the Buy American Act.

Commodity Code: A-534/100124 6126-20

UNCURED TURKEY FRANK, 2.0 OZ.

I certify that the above information is true and correct, and that a 2.00 ounce serving 
of the above product (ready for serving) contains 2.0 ounces of cooked lean meat/
meat alternate when prepared according to directions.

I further certify that any VPP used in this product is authorized as an alternate food 
in the Child Nutrition Programs and its use conforms to Food and Consumer Service 
Regulations (7CFR part S 210, 225 OR 226, Appendix A).

__________________________            Labeling & Nutrition Coordinator  


Signature Title

 Michelle Heveron  7/1/13__________________________          __________________________

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

Product Features
• Frozen
• Fully cooked
• Skinless
• 8 Franks to 1 lb.
• 4/5 lb. packages per case
• Contains no nitrates or nitrites
• Contains no allergens or gluten

Product Attributes 
• Natural smoke flavoring along with a blend  

of seasonings

SPECIFICATIONS

Frozen Shelf Life: 365 days from pack date
Pallet Pattern: 10 x 8 = 80
   Full Pallet:
   Net Weight: 1,600.00 lbs.
   Gross Weight: 1,660.80 lbs.
   Tare Weight: 60.80 lbs.
Catch Weight? N

MASTER DIMENSIONS

Case Dimensions: 20.3"L x 11.5"W x 4.9"H
Cubic Feet: 0.662
Net Weight: 20.00 lbs.
   Gross Weight: 20.76 lbs.
   Tare Weight: 0.76 lbs.
Pack: 4/5 lb.
Servings Per Case: 160

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 2 OZ. MT./MT.  ALTERNATE SERVING

 Svg Size Calories Total Fat Sat. Fat Trans Fat Cholest. Sodium Carbs Fiber Protein Vit. A Calcium Vit. C Iron
 (oz.) (Kcal) (g) (g) (g) (mg) (mg) (g) (g) (g) (%) (%) (%) (%)

 2.00 120 9 2.5 0 60 260 1 0 8 2 10 2 8

LIST OF INGREDIENTS: 
MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS SEASONING (CORN 
SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, PAPRIKA, NATURAL FLAVORING), SALT, POTASSIUM 
CHLORIDE, NATURAL FLAVOR (CELERY JUICE POWDER), NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING.

BASIC PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS*

*For preparation by a food preparation establishment only, according 
to the food code or equivalent.

Ship Container UPC: 10042222612620


